C.A.T Accessories
C.A.T Manager
C.A.T4 locators are supported with the
dedicated C.A.T Manager software
package. This Windows® PC program allows plant, fleet and site
managers to minimise down time by performing software upgrades,
sending a service request or reproducing calibration certificates.
To match individual preferences or intended use, C.A.T Manager

Part No: 10/FLEXRODF60
Part No: 10/FLEXRODF120
Sondes
Sondes are self-contained, battery operated devices that are used
for tracing ducts/pipes and for locating blockages. They transmit
at 33kHz (unless stated) and are normally fitted to a duct rod for
inserting and pushing along ducts/pipes or, for smaller diameter
sondes, ‘jetted’. For full details on the range of Radiodetection
sondes and associated accessories contact Radiodetection or view
the sonde user guide available on the Radiodetection website.
S6 MicroSonde
Measuring 0.25" x 3.5" (6.4mm x 88mm). Locatable to
6.5' (2m).Supplied as a kit to include sonde,
flexible adaptor, 2 batteries and case.
Part No: 10/S6-33PACK
Pack of 10 batteries: 10/S6-BATPACK
S9 Min iSonde
Measuring 0.35" x 5.4" (9mm x 138mm). Locatable to 13' (4m).
Supplied as a kit to include sonde, 2 batteries and case.
Part No: 10/S9-33PACK
Pack of 10 batteries: 10/S9-BATPACK
S13 Super Small Sonde
Measuring 0.5" x 2.7" (12.7mm x 68mm) with plain end cap.
Locatable to 8.2' (2.5m). Supplied as a kit to include sonde,
10mm threaded end cap, plain end cap
with eyelet, 2 batteries and case.
Part No: 10/S13-33-KIT
Pack of 10 batteries: 10/S13-BATTERYPACK
S18 Small Sonde
Measuring 0.70" x 3.22" (18mm x 82mm). Locatable to13' (4m).
Supplied as a kit to include sonde, 10mm threaded end cap, plain
end cap with eyelet and 2 batteries.
Part No: 10/S18-33-KIT
Pack of 10 batteries: 10/S18-BATTERYPACK
Slim Sonde
Measuring 0.86" x 7.79" (22mm x198mm). Locatable to 11.5' (3.5m).
Part No: 10/SD0322-33R
Standard Sonde
Measuring 1.53" x 4.13" (39mm x 105mm). Locatable to 16" (5m).
Available in 3 frequencies:
512Hz Part No: 10/SC0412-512
8kHz Part No: 10/SC0412-8
33kHz Part No: 10/SC0412-33R
Sewer Sonde
Measuring 2.51" x 6.61" (64mm x
168mm). Locatable to 26' (8m).
Part No: 10/SA0337-33R